

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Ist on A/c Bill
Name of work: Const of rural road					
from Itwan Tola Shonstipur					
to To6 ODR under MMGSY					
Agency: Satyendra Yadav					
Agst No: 56/MMGSY/ce/SBD/2020/21					
Sow: 15-09-2020					
ToC: 14-09-2021					
Date of Measurement: 1-3-2021					

① Const of ref & working
B.M. do do all

1.402 Km

② Cleaning & grubbing
of road land do do

$$20 \times 30.00 \times 6.50 = 3900.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$20 \times 30.00 \times 7.00 = 4200.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$6 \times 30.00 \times 6.00 = 1080.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 22.00 \times 6.00 = 132.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$9312.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{or } 0.92 \text{ Hect}$$

③ Const of embankment with
material obtained from

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th on A/C Bill					
Name of work: Const of rural road					
from Itwa Tola Samastipur					
to Top CDR under Mmcsy					
Agency: Satyendra Yadav					
Asst no. 56 Mmcsy/Sq/SBO/2020-21					
Dow. 15-5-2020					
ToC: 14-9-2021					
date of measurement: 12-11-20					

① Piv, laying, spreading & compacting 4/10 Gr III					
to 100mm depth					
$28.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 7.87 \text{ m}^3$					
$25.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 7.03 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 6 \times 30.0 \times 0.375 \times 0.075 = 10.12 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 1 \times 25.0 \times 0.375 \times 0.075 = 1.40 \text{ m}^3$					
					26.42 m ³

② Const of Unreinforced					
Cement concrete pavement					
$10 \times 15.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 90.0 \text{ m}^3$					
$5 \times 15.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 45.0 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 10.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 6.0 \text{ m}^3$					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					

(3/48) Cost of curb & kerb material obtained from borrow pit du do vide Tm B P II					
(i) lead upto 100 m					
791.49 m ³ @ Rs 192.03					
				Rs 151990.~	
(ii) lead upto 100 m					
1846.81 m ³ @ Rs 154.58					
				Rs 285480.	
(4/7) Cost of subgrade & Shoulder du do vide Tm B P II					

(5) filling in. Edm bench
 under Pm BPI 6
 30.53 m³ @ D 522.3 /
 —————> D 5946.1
 (14) Const of Unreinforced
 13) concrete pavement
 under Pm BPI 15
 140.40 m³ @ D 8356.6 /
 —————> D 752068.
 P 5129033 = w
 Add 12% GST (+) 615484 = w
 Add 1% lubrication (+) 51290 = w
 C/O M 5795807 = w
 Total = 11822252.10

